GP-X
High Speed�High Accuracy Eddy Current Type
Digital Displacement Sensor
High-speed sampling
and high resolution
The new proposition for
even more variegated
data collection and

0 to 5 mm
0 to 0.197 in
ORDER GUIDE
Type Sensing range Set model No.
(Sensor head model No.) Comparative output
Sensor head
Appearance (mm in)
Controller
N
on
-t
hr
ea
de
d
ty
pe
 s
en
so
r
he
ad
T
hr
ea
de
d
ty
pe
 s
en
so
r
he
ad
GP-XC3SE
(GP-X3SE)(Note)
GP-XC3SE-P
(GP-X3SE)(Note)
GP-XC5SE
(GP-X5SE)(Note)
GP-XC5SE-P
(GP-X5SE)(Note)
GP-XC8S
(GP-X8S)
GP-XC8S-P
(GP-X8S)
GP-XC10M
(GP-X10M)
GP-XC10M-P
(GP-X10M)
GP-XC12ML
(GP-X12ML)
GP-XC12ML-P
(GP-X12ML)
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
BCD output unit
Cable with connector on
one end for BCD output unit